INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST 2015. THE MOVIE RESORT — APPARTMENTS: RENT PER DAY

16.05. — 12.06. 13.06. - 03.07. 04.07. - 17.07.
TYPE: 12.09. - 25.09. 29.08. - 11.09. 15.08. — 28.08. 18.07. — 14.08.
A:1/2 STUDIO 52,00 € 58,00 € 68.00 € 88.00 €
B: 1/3 STUDIO 62,00 € 68.00 € 78.00 € 98.00 €
C:12+2 68,00 € 75,00 € 85.00 € 110,00 €
D: 1/4 78,00 € 85,00 € 95.00 € 125,00 €
Booking Conditions Supplements: Cancellation Policy:
* Rates are in Euro per Apartment per night ,city tax is not included  * breakfast: 7,00 € per person per day *If cancelled less than 05 days before arival one night

*Rates are valid to all Markets
*NO minimum Stay applied,all bookings subjekt to availability
* city tax: 1,00 € per adult per day ( children 12-18 y: 0,50 € per day)

* dinner/ lunch: 12,00 € per person per day will be charged
* pets: 8,00 € per day ( on request) *In case of NO show one night will be charged

INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST 2015. THE MOVIE RESORT — HOTEL ROOMS : PER ROOM PER DAY

16.05. — 12.06. 13.06. - 03.07. 04.07. - 17.07.
TYPE/SERVICES 12.09. — 25.09. 29.08. — 11.09. 15.08. — 28.08. 18.07. — 14.08.
1/2 BB 58,00 € 66.00 € 75.00 € 88.00 €

Booking Conditions: ROOMS ONLY:
*children till 7 y. with two adult in a room — FREE
*exra bed for children 7-12 y. 10,00€

* extra bed adults 15,00€




